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Seller email and phone numbers

Last Name First email address Cell Phone Location

Ackerman Steve sackerman@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-529-0600 Lexington

Adkisson Sheila sadkisson@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-325-3862 Lexington

Anderson Gregg ganderson@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-529-3297 Gothenburg

Ballmer Mark mballmer@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-529-2972 Gothenburg

Bellamy Carson cbellamy@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-325-1372 Cozad

Bellamy Mike mbellamy@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-325-1868 Cozad

Bernt John jbernt@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-750-0995 Spalding

Burch Lucas lburch@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-746-2807 Lexington

Catlett Desarae dcatlett@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-870-3895 Stapleton

Cornwell Brian bcornwell@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-750-5765 Cedar Rapids  

Delosh Donnell ddelosh@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-870-4223 Arnold

Dodge Jim jdodge@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-325-3748 Callaway

Edwards Ben bedwards@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-730-1246 Greeley

Everhart Marty meverhart@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-730-1809 Ord

Fairley Jake jfairley@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-529-7093 Gothenburg

Faling Jason jfaling@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-636-2253 Stapleton

Freeman Jude dlfreeman@agagronomy.com 402-340-5014 Oakdale

Freouf Cody cfreouf@landolakes.com 308-730-0761 North Loup

Gibbens Jeff jgibbens@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-870-3701 Westerville

Haschke Paul phaschke@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-750-6884 Cedar Rapids

Karmann Corey ckarmann@countrypartnerscoop.com 402-741-0286 Albion

Kennedy Tyler tkennedy@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-750-2094 Primrose

Koch Brandon bkoch@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-325-9049 Cozad

Kowalski Phil pkowalski@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-383-1766 Ord

Kunzman James jkunzman@countrypartnerscoop.com 402-741-0629 Albion

McIntyre Tim tjmcintyre@agagronomy.com 308-750-1009 Ewing

Meyer Justin jmeyer@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-529-5482 North Loup

Monter Joel jmonter@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-325-0466 Lexington

Mortensen Adam amortensen@agagronomy.com 402-750-8666 Oakdale

Oelkers Kim koelkers@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-325-9584 Eustis

Pierce Randy rpierce@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-325-6049 Sumner

Pike Marci mpike@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-529-0068 Gothenburg

Poppert Shawn spoppert@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-627-3651 Gothenburg

Race Mitch mrace@countrypartnerscoop.com 402-649-3861 Bartlett

Reilly Steve sreilly@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-380-0772 Bartlett

Reinhart Scott sreinhart@countrypartnerscoop.com 402-741-0287 Albion

Rogers Eric erogers@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-750-1995 North Loup

Rosentrater Tim trosentrater@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-870-3038 Callaway

Schnackenberg Matt mschnackenberg@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-529-1727 Gothenburg

Scott Peg pscott@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-325-3453 Arnold

Sims Steve ssims@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-730-1281 Ord

Sughayar Abdul asughayar@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-643-2231 Merna

Voss Mike mvoss@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-325-4913 Lexington

Vreugdenhil Tyler tbvreugdenhil@landolakes.com 712-541-4951 Kearney

Welsh Dave dwelsh@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-440-6106 Kearney

Wood Rick rwood@countrypartnerscoop.com 308-223-0044 Greeley
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